


NT1089 Aluminium
(White/Black/Grey) 120*Φ91 KGP 4lines 

3phase IP20 AC220--240V
50/60Hz ≥0.97 15-45w KGP 

Non-dimmable
3000K 4000K 

6000K 110 lm/w

15°  
24°  
36°
55°

Bridgelux 
COB 90 L80 

50000H
Lens

(Changeable) $73.92 5
Years

NT1090 Aluminium
(White/Black/Grey) 140*Φ91 KGP 4lines 

3phase IP20 AC220--240V
50/60Hz ≥0.97 15-45w KGP 

Non-dimmable
3000K 4000K 

6000K 110 lm/w

15°  
24°  
36°
55°

Bridgelux 
COB 90 L80 

50000H
Reflector

(Changeable) $79.25 5
Years

NT1091 Aluminium
(White/Black/Grey) 140*Φ91 KGP 4lines 

3phase IP20 AC220--240V
50/60Hz ≥0.97 15-45w KGP 

Non-dimmable
3000K 4000K 

6000K 132lm/w

15°  
24°  
36°
55°

Bridgelux 
COB 90 L80 

50000H
Reflector

(Changeable) $83.16 5
Years

NT1125 Aluminium
(White/Black/Grey) 140*Φ91 KGP 4lines 

3phase IP20 AC220--240V
50/60Hz ≥0.97 15-45w KGP 

Non-dimmable

CCT selectable from 
3000K to 4000K to 

6000K
110 lm/w

15°  
24°  
36°
55°

Bridgelux 
COB 90 L80 

50000H
Reflector

(Changeable) $85.90 5
Years

Remarks:

Retail Prices- REQUEST for NET PRICES -  STAR Series Standard Track Spot Light  (fast moving consumer goods-productos de alta rotación)

Nelux (HK) International,ltd
Head office: China, HK, Wanchai, Central Plaza,
18 Harbour road, 32/F, Office 3208
T +852 28600042
T/Whatsapp: +852 5349 0724 
Skype: neluxlighting /WeChat: neluxury

Date: 2024/06/27

Product Description Mechanism Electronic Optical Pricing & Warranty

1. EXW Price
2. Validity: 3months.
3. Payment Terms: 30% Order confirmation.70% once order finished.
4. Warranty: 5 years warranty
5. Parameter tolerances: ±10%
6. All the quotations are subject to our final confirmation.
7. All products compliant with CE certificate.
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Material
Product
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In-Track
adaptor IP Input 

Voltage PF Power
Watt Driver CCT

(WW )
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Output
Beam 
Angle




